

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN
CIVIL APPEAL NO.8820 OF 2010

S.KRISHNA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANTIMATHY PLANTATIONS P.LTD.TR.M.D.,
(With office report)
with CA No.10371/2010
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Krishna Kumar R.S., Adv.
Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Lakshminarayanan, Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar R.S., Adv.
Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CA Nos.8820 and 10371/2010

Service is complete.
Original record has been received.
Parties have filed statement of case.
These matters fall under the complete category.
List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

rd

(SANJIV JAIN)
REGISTRAR